THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEUJING, SHUNYI
£Z=== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

Regular Bus Schedule - SHUNYI CAMPUS

( Term 2 of 2019~2020 )-updated on 29 DEC 2019

Bus . " Bus Monitor’s
No Route Pick up Drop o Mobile(for
emergency use
1 Cathay View (Southeast) M3 (£AFE1]) 7:35 16:17 Bus Monitor:
Beijing Riviera (Tennis Square) 7L 1¢ it (% £k 377) 7:45 16:13 15810648015
2 Beijing Riviera (North Gate) VL1 (1L 7) 7:45 16:10 | Bus Monitor:
18210171951
3 Lane Bridge(South Gate) K & (FF 1) 7:35 16:20 Bus Monitor:
Orchid Garden (West Gate) 545 73 (P41 7]) 7:48 16:28 | 18310659783
4 Shui Mu Lan Ting 7KK %5 7:25 15:54 Bus Monitor:
Tian Zhu Wan Tong Xin Xin Garden(East Gate) 7:30 16:13 15901272985
REETFTIEH T F P (R TT)
Rits Garden i 32 1t 7:33 16:08

Merlin Champagne Town & AR E 45

. N 7:35 16:06
Chateau Regalia (North Gate)[li = FJFF (1L 1)) Dynasty 238 16:02
Garden(West Gate) NNf(7E17) 7;43 16;05
La Grande Villa South Gate Z K N (1) 7.47 15:58
La Grande Villa North Gate 2K T~ (dk17) 7:50 15:58
5 A- Select /K5 kE 7:50 15:56 Bus Monitor:
Shine City (North Section)HF (1L [X) 7:52 15:52 | 18210717762
Shine City (Park No.6) 4R (6 5 [5t)/ ID City 334 8:00 15:46
6 Rose and Ginkgo (East Gate) JEifl(4<1]) 8:00 15:48 Bus Monitor:
Rose and Ginkgo (Club/Southwest Gate) 8:05 15:50 18710295621
e (<= /P T T)
Yosemite Villas D ﬁl:tu-l%ﬂij; D IZ 8:07 15:52
7 Central Park SY (west gate) &> fe 255 (LX) 7417] 7:58 15:48 Bus Monitor:
Capital Paradise (Club House) 42 #R [ (23T 18210380983
Gahood Villas (East Gate) 315 7 B (4:17]) 8:05 15:53

8:10 15:55




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

=== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
8 River Garden Villas(Southwest Gate) 8:05 15:52 Bus Monitor:
M Al (P e 1)) 15910749021
9 River Garden Villas(Southwest Gate) 8:05 15:52 Bus Monitor:
AT (@E‘é”) 15810416737
10 | Xiang Xi Jun (North Gate) FZERF X (AL T) | 17:00 | Bus Monitor:
Beijing | House Z 111 E 7410 16:30 | 18210433517
Portland Garden (West Gate) Ji 4 == f. [l (FE 1)) 2792 16:20
GuoMenzZhiHuiCheng (South Gate)[E | 12 £k (551 . .
) 7:55 16:02
Sugar Bay (North Gate) &2 75 (d617) 8:05 15:52
11 King Stone 2 5 HEEE /A A7 7:05 16:33 Bus Monitor:
Park Apartment K % 5% [id 7:07 16:35 | 18310357952
Park Avenue (West Gate) At KiE (717]) 7:15 16:43
FanHaiShilia Y2 ¥ {H 5 Z3 )i 7:23 16:45
Ocean Wide Lan Hai Yuan (West Gate) 7.95 16:47
ZHEEPR C2HERD 7]
Green lake Palace(East Gate) 7:30 16:50
WA E BR (CZRTT)
12| century Tower XIF[E B 40/ 8 7:07 17:10 | Bus Monitor:
Kerry Residence 5% B/ A 7:16 16:45 18710149161
Fraser Suites CBD Beijing 1t 5 ¥4 8% 18] [E br 2 B 7:17 16:41
. 577 1 G N\ BT
Global Trade Mansion(East Gate)tH 54 E R A E (7R 7:21 16:40
D)
Central Park (East Gate) Hri[E Fr (4217]) /Millennium 793 16:35
Residence 44 K 5 . .
13 Kempinski Hotel 2 7€ i 2L 79 )5 7:08 16:55 Bus Monitor:
GuangMing Apartment Yt B 2\ B 7:10 16:45 18310585391
Upper East Side FHY6 4 7:18 16:32
Richmond Park FH#R/K &2 Fr 7:19 16:30
Lido Apt.(Little east gate)IN &P A B (/N4 1) 291 16:29
Hairun Apartment 5[ 2\ 8 7:23 16:27
Silver Lake Villa 75 1) % 7:32 16:18




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

===\ A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
14 Atlantic New City (Southeast Gate) 16:20 Bus Monitor:
KPGFEHTI(AR ) 7:35 18301462287
Bao Xing Hua Ting(East Gate) 16:15
FRERE R 7:45
15 | Hua Ding Shi Jia (C Gate) £ 151158 (C ) 7:40 16:30 | Bus Monitor:
15810498237
16 Hua Ding Shi Jia (C Gate) #E&:itt 5K (C ') 7:40 16:30 Bus Monitor:
18210470736
17 Hua Ding Shi Jia (C Gate) #E&:itt 5K (C ') 7:40 16:30 Bus Monitor:
18301443932
18 Xiang Hua Qi (North Gate) FF{tmEIL[] 7:43 16:00 Bus Monitor:
. " 8 7:47 15:58
Jiang Shan Fu (West gate )VT LI (PG ]) 18201653571
s _ 7: 15:
Wanke City Garden J3%}35 1T 4. [idl >0 2i33
Fly Town (West Gate)dt 5t /7 Bl (P 17]) 7:35 16:10
Hai Hang Guo Xing City ¥t [ 2 35 7:56 16:11
19 Atlantic New City (Southeast Gate) 7:35 16:10 Bus Monitor:
KVGFEFI(AR ] ) 241 1605 | 18710143082
Xia Du Jia Yuan = # % [ : :
20 | Yosemite Villas C flt1Li554th C 8:05 15:42 | Bus Monitor:
Yosemite Villas B South Gate 8:10 15:47 18201628637
el SEh B (R 1))
21 Atlantic New City (Southeast Gate) 7:35 16:25 Bus Monitor:
RPEFEHTIR(AR ) 18310599580
Dong Hu Wan(West Gate) Z<iBi7S (7517) 7:47 16:12
Dong Hu Wan(North Gate) Z iy (dk17) 7:50 16:15
22 Wangjing Xiyuan Siqu 52 5 74 [ig U [X. 7:35 16:23 Bus Monitor:
Wangjing Xiyuan Sanqu (North Gate) = [X (k1) 7:38 16:20 15811321531
Class (West Gate) %ﬂl/zigi'% (‘@I] ) 245 16:12
Hua Cai Apartment £ /A B (South Gate in the - .
morning and East Gate in the afternoon ) (- 7 7:30 16:07
1, FAARIT)




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
23 Dragon Bay (ClubHouse ) BV (2 FIT) 8:07 15:50 Bus Monitor:
18210379961
24 | Raffles City (west gate) KAg+ (7l 1) 7:10 16:50 | Bus Monitor:
18301608737
East Gate Plaza /RIF 3% 7:13 16:45
Li Hong Garden (West Gate) /7 {1 [l (74 1) 7:28 16:30

25 Beljlng Soho :”:;'?:/L\\/]:E 7:05 16:10 Bus Monitor:
Ta Yuan Diplomatic Compound(East Gate)i& it #p 3 7:07 16:12 18710065213
NECRID ' '

Z? ORI .. e M e T 7:11 16:16
Xing Fu Er Cun ( Bentley Bejing ) 348 — A% (FE A3 5T 73)

Lianbao Gardens BX & A & 7:14 16:22
Seasons Park ¥} f®44 31 7:15 16:26
Tanzania Embassy North $H 3% JE WWAE1E 1L/ 7:25 16:09

26 Central Palace (South Gate)53E A & (1)) 7:32 16:17 Bus Monitor:
Olive City (Gate 4)BiFE I (4 5 17) 7:36 16:12 | 18310177175

live City(Gate 1) #Hisk (1 57 '
Olive City(Gate 1) B#id, (1 517]) 7.37 1613

27 Global Trade Center Residence Beijing 34 52 H1.(» 7:05 16:34 Bus Monitor:
Huo Xing Yuan k2 [ 7:15 16:10 | 18710913725
Jingxingyuan (North Gate)4: &2 it (dk17) 7:20 16:23
Chevalier 38 5 #E ;gg 1222
Galleria Shopping Center X [ ' '

28 ShanShuiWenYuan East (North Gate) /K[ %| 6:45 17:10 Bus Monitor:
E[AND) 18310213271
Landgent Chateau KA TH 7:05 16:53
Gemdale Int’l Garden(East Gate) 7:15 16:45
S E PR R ‘

Xanadu Apartment (South gate) % #8 (Fg[1) 7:20

16:35




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

£Z===\ A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
29 | sanLiTun DRC South Gate = B HL /M A (B4 7:05 16:40 | Bus Monitor:
Wy 209 637 18210967683
YaShow Market #75 1173% 715 1632
Turkish Embassy +H-HA#1H ' .
Concordia Plaza & FI7H [ 7:23 16:30
LiangMaQiao DRC 5 HF /M8 A B 7:26 16:23
30 Beihang University (South Gate)dbfii(F517]) 7:00 17:20 | Bus Monitor:
ZiYuShanZhuang(South Gate) 18701506832
Legacy Homes(Parking Lot) . .
v = . 7:35 16:15
Wiz xR (F43%)
Legacy Homes( Lin Lan Garden) 7:36 16:18
WAz H b bR el )
31 Guo Feng Shang Guan (West Gate)|E X_F 7G| 7:30 16:10 Bus Monitor:
Guo Feng Bei Jing [E XL ¢ 7:32 16:12 | 18210872765
Yuan Yang Wan He Gong Guan (North Gate) ¥ /7 | 7:35 16:15
FATE (BT
32 Hegezhuang V|||age 'fﬂ%E 7:30 16:10 Bus Monitor:
Grand Hill (Club House) K 1l (23 FT) 7:43 16:20 | 18210869202
Longfo XU J5i 2 - 16:00
Le Lemon Lake(North Gate)3EZ2 (46 1]) 8:05 15:48
Euro Village KRRzt 8:05 15:50
33 Polyvilladom (Club House) {#F]2& (£ FlT) 7:49 16:10 Bus Monitor:
Polyvilladom (South gate) {#-2% I-(f517) 7:50 16:10 | 18310557535
34 | River Garden Villas(Southwest Gate) 8:05 15.52 | Bus Monitor:
M AR (P FE 1) 18701612305
35 Mansion at the Forest Park (West gate) Ak B K 7:05 16:45 Bus Monitor:
Guo Ao Cun West (west gate) [E BAfPEIX (FE[]) ;gg 12‘2‘2 18310512872
Lin Ao Jia Yuan (west gate)#K B 52 [ (75 [ ]) ' '
WanDa Dahu J7i& K 7:25 16:20
Shi Mao Ao Lin Garden 5 BIlE1EE (F51X 4 7:30 16:15
P
Wa ke Xing Yuan (South Gate) Ji&}Ed (FF1) 7.35 16:10




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

A== ) NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

36 | Huaye Meigui Jun(East gate)# \VE AR (1) 7:05 16:50 | Bus Monitor:
Run Feng Shui Shang i 3= 7K 14 7:15 16:20 | 18210677613
Star River & i[5S 7:20 16:25

37 Sandalwood Marriott Beijing 4518 i 5% 7:05 16:25 Bus Monitor:
Wan Xiang Xin Tian J3 §.81 K 7:25 16:45 | 18310079851

38 Olive City (Gate 4)&&1‘%% <4 % I‘j) 7:36 16:09 Bus Monitor:
Olive City(Gate 1) HiHits (1 517) 7:37 16:07 | 18301603915

39 | qjjiayuan DRC(North gate)F% 5% FA4M 2 A B (A1 D 7:00 17:10 Bus Monitor:
Guang Cai International Apt(West Gate) 7:08 16:56 16210745275
TR E BR A E (P 1])
Dragon’s Garden (East Gate) — 16:55
Rl CGRID
Vanke Dongdi Ji Bl 4 2 7:25 16:40

NOTE
1. In the afternoon, buses depart from BSB at 3:40pm and arrive at the approximate time given.

2. School bus assignment bus stop will be at the main gate of each compound (unless the one has been special noted).

3. School Bus Policy is required to sign before taking school bus.

4. Bus schedule shall be changed during the school term when necessary, updated version will be put on school’s
website.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Position Name Email Telephone
80473580
Office Assistant i iti .org.
Ann Liu sybus@britishschool.org.cn 15910784201
80473561
13701124442
Office Manager Olivia Zhang olivia.zhang@britishschool.org.cn



mailto:sybus@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:olivia.zhang@britishschool.org.cn

